KA752 - MEN'S WASHED EFFECT BERMUDA SHORTS

KA752 MEN'S WASHED EFFECT BERMUDA SHORTS ((ITEED

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./@

Obwdd talii (B)

Wewnetrzna dtugosé nogawki (A)
Zewnetrzna dtugosc¢ nogawki (A)
Obwéd bioder (C)

KOLORY:

. Washed Smoky Blue

38
25
41.50
25.25
43.05
50

KARIBAN

GLOWNE CECHY

200 g/m?

100% cotton

Washed twill fabric for optimal comfort

Canvas fabric for pocket finish

2 ltalian side pockets, including one with a coin pocket, 1 ticket pocket
2 piped and buttoned back pockets with reinforced seams

Zip fly with button over

Decorative inner waistband and pocket bag

Waistband with belt loops

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged
This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

piece unique

Kraj pochodzenia:

Bangladesh
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